
2

1

5

3 4

6

7

8



71029-1 FRAME MOUNTED GAUGES

ITEM QTY PART NO DESCRIPTION

1 1 10532 PLATE, MOUNTING

2 2 60134 DAMPER, GAUGE

3 1 60062-1 GAUGE, HOUR METER

4 1 90589 GAUGE WATER TEMP 6FT LEAD

5 3 80197 SCREW, PAN HD 10-32 x 1" LG

6 4 80232 WASHER STANDARD

7 4 80209 10-32 NYLON NUT

8 2 85036 LOCKNUT, 3/8-16 

9 2 82372 BOLT, HEX 3/8-16 x 1" Lg

10 4 85113 WASHER, FLAT 3/8


